PARLIAMENT OF AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA L
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DEPARTMENT OF PARLIAMENTARY SERVICES

The Hon Mark Dreyfus QC MP

Expenditure on Entitlements paid by the
Department of Parliamentary Services

Final Report
Summary of Parliamentary Expenditure

Paid between 01 Jan 2016 and 30 Jun 2016

Telecommunication - Mobile Phone

Janl6 Feb16 Mar16 Aprl6

Total Total Total Total
Charges Charges Charges Charges
$54.28 $90.49 $87.91 $82.67
$39.99 $42.77 $44.61 $49.98
$162.71 $262.82 $213.45 $296.75
Total $256.98 $396.08 $345.97 $429.40

Telecommunication - Data/Wireless Modem

Janl6 Feb16 Mar16 April6

Total Total Total Total
Charges Charges Charges Charges
$68.18 $68.18 $68.18 $68.18
Total $68.18 $68.18 $68.18 $68.18

May16
Total
Charges

$113.36
$85.11
$383.23

$581.70

May16
Total
Charges

$68.18

$68.18

Junl6
Total
Charges

$124.91
$93.28
$456.48

$674.67

Junl6
Total
Charges

$68.18

$68.18

Total

$553.62

$355.74

$1,775.44

$2,684.80

Total

$409.08

$409.08



