

PARLIAMENT OF AUSTRALIA

DEPARTMENT OF PARLIAMENTARY SERVICES

The Hon Mark Dreyfus QC MP

Expenditure on Entitlements paid by the Department of Parliamentary Services

Final Report

Summary of Parliamentary Expenditure

Paid between 01 Jan 2016 and 30 Jun 2016

	Jan16 Total Charges	Feb16 Total Charges	Mar16 Total Charges	Apr16 Total Charges	May16 Total Charges	Jun16 Total Charges	Total
	\$54.28	\$90.49	\$87.91	\$82.67	\$113.36	\$124.91	\$553.62
	\$39.99	\$42.77	\$44.61	\$49.98	\$85.11	\$93.28	\$355.74
	\$162.71	\$262.82	\$213.45	\$296.75	\$383.23	\$456.48	\$1,775.44
Fotal	\$256.98	\$396.08	\$345.97	\$429.40	\$581.70	\$674.67	\$2,684.80

	Jan16 Total Charges	Feb16 Total Charges	Total	Apr16 Total Charges	May16 Total Charges	Jun16 Total Charges	Total
	\$68.18	\$68.18	\$68.18	\$68.18	\$68.18	\$68.18	\$409.08
Total	\$68.18	\$68.18	\$68.18	\$68.18	\$68.18	\$68.18	\$409.08